1
www.epc-co.com       1EPC  - The Leader in GaN Technology |   February, 2014    |
GaN Transistors for
Efficient Power Conversion
(and RF)
Steve Colino
Efficient Power Conversion Corporation

www.epc-co.com       6EPC  - The Leader in GaN Technology |   February, 2014    |
Product Matrix
Part Number Configuration VDS Max VGS
Max
RDS(ON)
(mΩ)
@5VGS
QG typ
(nC)
QGS typ
(nC)
QGD typ
(nC)
QOSS typ
(nC)
QRR
(nC)
ID  (A)
Pulsed
ID  (A)
LGA
Package
(mm)
Half-Bridge
Development Board
EPC2100 Dual Asymmetric 30 6
8
2
3.5
15
1.4
4.6
0.57
2.6
5.5
28
0
9.5
38
100
400 6.1 x 2.3
EPC9036
EPC2023 Single 30 6 1.3 20 5.8 1.9 28 0 60 590 6.1 x 2.3 EPC9031
EPC2024 Single 40 6 1.5 19 6.4 2.0 32 0 60 550 6.1 x 2.3 EPC9032
EPC2015 Single 40 6 4 10.5 3.0 2.2 18.5 0 33 150 4.1 x 1.6 EPC9001
EPC2014C Single 40 6 16 2.0 0.70 0.30 4 0 10 60 1.7 x 1.1 N/A
EPC8004 Single 40 6 110 0.370 0.120 0.047 0.63 0 2.7 7.5 2.1 x 0.85 EPC9024
EPC8007 Single 40 6 160 0.302 0.097 0.025 0.406 0 2.7 6 2.1 x 0.85 EPC9027
EPC8008 Single 40 6 325 0.177 0.067 0.012 0.211 0 2.7 2.9 2.1 x 0.85 EPC9028
EPC2020 Single 60 6 2 16 5.0 2.0 42 0 60 470 6.1 x 2.3 EPC9033
EPC2101 Dual Asymmetric 60 6
11.5
2.7
2.7
12
1
3.7
0.50
2.5
9
45
0
9.5
38
80
350 6.1 x 2.3
EPC9037
EPC2102 Dual Symmetric 60 6 4.4 6.8 2.3 1.4 25 0 23 215 6.1 x 2.3 EPC9038
EPC8009 Single 65 6 130 0.370 0.120 0.055 0.94 0 2.7 7.5 2.1 x 0.85 EPC9029
EPC8005 Single 65 6 275 0.218 0.077 0.018 0.414 0 2.7 3.8 2.1 x 0.85 EPC9025
EPC8002 Single 65 6 530 0.141 0.059 0.009 0.244 0 2* 2 2.1 x 0.85 EPC9022
EPC2021 Single 80 6 2.5 15 3.8 2.1 56 0 60 420 6.1 x 2.3 EPC9034
EPC2105 Dual Asymmetric 80 6